
 

 

 

 

 

 

OFFICAL RESULTS

Alpe Adria Cup 600

Alpe Adria Cup 1000

2020.07.24

OFFICAL RESULTS

Alpe Adria Cup 600 

Alpe Adria Cup 1000 

Round 1. 

 

2020.07.24-2020.07.26 

Pannónia-Ring 

 

 

Pantiming / Timekeeping 

Ostffyasszonyfa / HUNGARY 

 

OFFICAL RESULTS 

 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
669 

17 

19 

411 

27 

444 

23 

46 

3 

77 

15 

332 

7 

155 

Name 
Petr NAJMAN 
Strahinja KOVACEVIC 
Danilo MLADENOVIC 
Heros MENNITO 
Erik DANIHEL 
Andreas KURIL 
Jan MATIS 
Dominik MICHALOVIC 
Gergő CSÁNYI 
Dusan KOVARIK 
Fabio PASCOLETTI 
Miomir POJIC 
Gianpaolo COLLAVINO 
Marko BOLKO 

Nat 
CZE 

SRB 

SRB 

HRV 

SVK 

AUT 

SVK 

SVK 

HUN 

SVK 

ITA 

SRB 

ITA 

SLO 

FMN 
ACCR 

AMSS 

AMSS 

HMS 

SMF 

AMF 

SMF 

SMF 

MAMS 

SMF 

HMS 

AMSS 

HMS 

AMZS 

Class 
Cup 600 

Cup 1000 

Cup 1000 

Cup 1000 

Cup 1000 

Cup 1000 

Cup 1000 

Cup 600 

Cup 600 

Cup 600 

Cup 1000 

Cup 1000 

Cup 600 

Cup1000 

Team 
North Czech Riders 

Spark Racing Team 

Spark Racing Team 

Motomania 

Dart Racing 

Staffbull 

- 

Motoclub Lehnice 

Chrobák Motorsport Egyesület 

Auqua-Racing Team 

Remzi Corse 

Spark Racing Team 

Remzi Corse 

MB Racing 

Bike 
Triumph 

Suzuki 

Yamaha  

Aprilia 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

- 

Honda 

Triumph  

Honda  

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Tyres 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

- 

Pi/Du 

Du 

Pi 

Du 

Du 

- 

- 

Pi 

Du 

Pi 

Best Tm 
2:22.014 
2:23.519 
2:23.616 
2:25.252 
2:28.890 
2:29.157 
2:29.375 
2:29.379 
2:29.655 
2:33.105 
2:33.518 
2:34.021 
2:37.357 

Diff 

1.505 

1.602 

3.238 

6.876 

7.143 

7.361 

7.365 

7.641 

11.091 

11.504 

12.007 

15.343 

Laps 
9 

1 

8 

9 

8 

8 

7 

6 

5 

6 

4 

8 

6 

Sorted on best lap time

Race Control Report 

Printed: 2020. 07. 25. 9:31:13 

Jury President (AA): Mr. Jakub SMRZ 

Jury President (FIME): Mr. Jesper HOLM 

Race Director: Mr. Martin HEJDUK 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 
.................         ........................................
    Time                    Clerk of the Course

Alpe Adria Circuit Racing Championship 

AA Cup 600 /AA Cup 1000 

RESULT Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:30:29 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 25. 08:30 



STARTING GRID Cup 1000
POLE POSITION

 1 1
17 Strahinja KOVACEVIC

2:23.519
Suzuki

 1 2
19 Danilo MLADENOVIC

2:23.616
Yamaha 

 1 3
411 Heros MENNITO

2:25.252
Aprilia

 2 4
27 Erik DANIHEL

2:28.890
Kawasaki

 2 5
444 Andreas KURIL

2:29.157
BMW

 2 6
23 Jan MATIS

2:29.375
-

 3 7
15 Fabio PASCOLETTI

2:33.518
Kawasaki

 3 8
332 Miomir POJIC

2:34.021
Ducati

 3 9

 4 10 4 11 4 12

 5 13 5 14 5 15

 6 16
669 Petr NAJMAN

2:22.014
Triumph

 6 17
46 Dominik MICHALOVIC

2:29.379
Honda

 6 18
3 Gergő CSÁNYI

2:29.655
Triumph 

 7 19
77 Dusan KOVARIK

2:33.105
Honda 

 7 20
7 Gianpaolo COLLAVINO

2:37.357
Honda

STARTING GRID Cup 600

Printed: 2020. 07. 25. 11:39:59 

Jury President (AA): Mr. Jakub SMRZ 

Jury President (FIME): Mr. Jesper HOLM 

Race Director: Mr. Martin HEJDUK 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

.................     ........................................
    Time                Clerk of the Course
                                                    ........................................
                                                             Jury President

Alpe Adria Circuit Racing Championship 

AA Cup 600 /AA Cup 1000 

 FINAL STARTING GRID - Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 25. 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

669 

7 

77 

3 

46 

Name 

Petr NAJMAN 

Gianpaolo COLLAVINO 

Dusan KOVARIK 

Gergő CSÁNYI 

Dominik MICHALOVIC 

Nat 

CZE 

ITA 

SVK 

HUN 

SVK 

FMN 

ACCR 

HMS 

SMF 

MAMS 

SMF 

Team 

North Czech Riders 

Remzi Corse 

Auqua-Racing Team 

Chrobák Motorsport Egyesület 

Motoclub Lehnice 

Bike 

Triumph 

Honda 

Honda  

Triumph  

Honda 

Tyres 

Pi 

Du 

- 

Du 

Du 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

19:16.749 

20:13.338 

20:18.790 

20:32.122 

20:37.255 

Diff 

56.589 

1:02.041 

1:15.373 

1:20.506 

Best Tm 

2:20.096 

2:25.822 

2:28.521 

2:24.965 

2:28.663 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

Margin of Victory 

1:44.883 

Avg. Speed 

118,014 

Best Lap Tm 

2:20.096 

Best Speed 

121,802 

Best Lap by 

669 - Petr NAJMAN 

Printed: 2020. 07. 25. 14:02:53 

Jury President (AA): Mr. Jakub SMRZ 

Jury President (FIME): Mr. Jesper HOLM 

Race Director: Mr. Martin HEJDUK 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

..............          ..................................
   Time               Clerk of the Course
                                                          ..........................
                                                             Jury President

Alpe Adria Circuit Racing Championship 

AA Cup 600 /AA Cup 1000 

OFFICIAL RESULT - Race 1 

AA Cup 600 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 25. 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

19 

17 

27 

411 

23 

15 

444 

332 

Name 

Danilo MLADENOVIC 

Strahinja KOVACEVIC 

Erik DANIHEL 

Heros MENNITO 

Jan MATIS 

Fabio PASCOLETTI 

Andreas KURIL 

Miomir POJIC 

Nat 

SRB 

SRB 

SVK 

HRV 

SVK 

ITA 

AUT 

SRB 

FMN 

AMSS 

AMSS 

SMF 

HMS 

SMF 

HMS 

AMF 

AMSS 

Team 

Spark Racing Team 

Spark Racing Team 

Dart Racing 

Motomania 

- 

Remzi Corse 

Staffbull 

Spark Racing Team 

Bike 

Yamaha  

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

- 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Ducati 

Tyres 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi/Du 

- 

Pi 

- 

Du 

Pi 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

18:47.239 

18:47.270 

19:11.014 

19:29.761 

19:58.830 

20:05.378 

20:30.563 

3.212 

Diff 

0.031 

23.775 

42.522 

1:11.591 

1:18.139 

1:43.324 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:17.224 

2:16.744 

2:18.736 

2:23.434 

2:27.337 

2:26.594 

2:28.229 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

121,100 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.744 

Best Speed 

124,788 

Best Lap by 

17 - Strahinja KOVACEVIC 

Printed: 2020. 07. 25. 14:02:06 

Jury President (AA): Mr. Jakub SMRZ 

Jury President (FIME): Mr. Jesper HOLM 

Race Director: Mr. Martin HEJDUK 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

..............          ..................................
   Time               Clerk of the Course
                                                          ..........................
                                                             Jury President

Alpe Adria Circuit Racing Championship 

AA Cup 600 /AA Cup 1000 

OFFICIAL RESULT - Race 1 

AA Cup 1000 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 25. 11:45 



STARTING GRID Cup 1000
POLE POSITION

 1 1
17 Strahinja KOVACEVIC

2:16.744
Suzuki

 1 2
19 Danilo MLADENOVIC

2:17.224
Yamaha 

 1 3
27 Erik DANIHEL

2:18.736
Kawasaki

 2 4
411 Heros MENNITO

2:23.434
Aprilia

 2 5
15 Fabio PASCOLETTI

2:26.594
Kawasaki

 2 6
23 Jan MATIS

2:27.337
-

 3 7
444 Andreas KURIL

2:28.229
BMW

 3 8
332 Miomir POJIC

2:34.021
Ducati

 3 9
155 Marko BOLKO

Kawasaki

 4 10 4 11 4 12

 5 13 5 14 5 15

 6 16
669 Petr NAJMAN

2:20.096
Triumph

 6 17
3 Gergő CSÁNYI

2:24.965
Triumph 

 6 18
7 Gianpaolo COLLAVINO

2:25.822
Honda

 7 19
77 Dusan KOVARIK

2:28.521
Honda 

 7 20
46 Dominik MICHALOVIC

2:28.663
Honda

STARTING GRID Cup 600

Printed: 2020. 07. 26. 8:45:05 

Jury President (AA): Mr. Jakub SMRZ 

Jury President (FIME): Mr. Jesper HOLM 

Race Director: Mr. Martin HEJDUK 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

.................     ........................................
    Time                Clerk of the Course
                                                    ........................................
                                                             Jury President

Alpe Adria Circuit Racing Championship 

AA Cup 600 /AA Cup 1000 

STARTING GRID - Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 26. 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

669 

3 

7 

77 

46 

Name 

Petr NAJMAN 

Gergő CSÁNYI 

Gianpaolo COLLAVINO 

Dusan KOVARIK 

Dominik MICHALOVIC 

Nat 

CZE 

HUN 

ITA 

SVK 

SVK 

FMN 

ACCR 

MAMS 

HMS 

SMF 

SMF 

Team 

North Czech Riders 

Chrobák Motorsport Egyesület 

Remzi Corse 

Auqua-Racing Team 

Motoclub Lehnice 

Bike 

Triumph 

Triumph  

Honda 

Honda  

Honda 

Tyres 

Pi 

Du 

Du 

- 

Du 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

16:36.976 

16:51.335 

17:21.281 

17:31.770 

17:32.169 

Diff 

14.359 

44.305 

54.794 

55.193 

Best Tm 

2:01.154 

2:02.964 

2:02.975 

2:07.159 

2:06.901 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

#7 - Jump Start - 30 sec. time penalty 

Margin of Victory 

47.717 

Avg. Speed 

136,926 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.154 

Best Speed 

140,846 

Best Lap by 

669 - Petr NAJMAN 

Printed: 2020. 07. 26. 12:25:26 

Jury President (AA): Mr. Jakub SMRZ 

Jury President (FIME): Mr. Jesper HOLM 

Race Director: Mr. Martin HEJDUK 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

..............          ..................................
   Time               Clerk of the Course
                                                          ..........................
                                                             Jury President

Alpe Adria Circuit Racing Championship 

AA Cup 600 /AA Cup 1000 

RESULT - Race 2 

AA Cup 600 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 26. 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

19 

17 

27 

444 

23 

411 

155 

15 

332 

Name 

Danilo MLADENOVIC 

Strahinja KOVACEVIC 

Erik DANIHEL 

Andreas KURIL 

Jan MATIS 

Heros MENNITO 

Marko BOLKO 

Fabio PASCOLETTI 

Miomir POJIC 

Nat 

SRB 

SRB 

SVK 

AUT 

SVK 

HRV 

SLO 

ITA 

SRB 

FMN 

AMSS 

AMSS 

SMF 

AMF 

SMF 

HMS 

AMZS 

HMS 

AMSS 

Team 

Spark Racing Team 

Spark Racing Team 

Dart Racing 

Staffbull 

- 

Motomania 

MB Racing 

Remzi Corse 

Spark Racing Team 

Bike 

Yamaha  

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

- 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Tyres 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi/Du 

Du 

Pi 

- 

Pi 

- 

Pi 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

5 

2 

Total Tm 

16:03.618 

16:18.388 

16:38.693 

16:44.336 

17:29.259 

10:23.427 

10:34.450 

4:15.680 

Diff 

14.770 

35.075 

40.718 

1:25.641 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:58.968 

2:00.331 

2:03.038 

2:02.758 

2:09.933 

2:00.307 

1:57.363 

2:04.182 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

#15 - Jump Start 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

134,479 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.363 

Best Speed 

145,395 

Best Lap by 

155 - Marko BOLKO 

Printed: 2020. 07. 26. 12:27:52 

Jury President (AA): Mr. Jakub SMRZ 

Jury President (FIME): Mr. Jesper HOLM 

Race Director: Mr. Martin HEJDUK 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

..............          ..................................
   Time               Clerk of the Course
                                                          ..........................
                                                             Jury President

Alpe Adria Circuit Racing Championship 

AA Cup 600 /AA Cup 1000 

RESULT - Race 2 

AA Cup 1000 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 26. 11:45 


